2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19
2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

2025-01-19

0500

0530

0600

0630

0640

0705

0735

0750

0815
0840
0910

0940

0950

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1600

1700

1745
1830

1840

1930

2030

2200

2305

2435

2500

2710

2805

Programming Guide

Bamay

Bamay

Toi Time

Aussie Bush Tales

The Magic Canoe

Barrumbi Kids

Thalu

Bushwhacked

Motown Magic
Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

The World According To Grandpa

The World According To Grandpa

Rugby League 2022: Koori Knockout

Rugby League 2022: Koori Knockout

Rugby League 2022: Koori Knockout Episode 13

Rugby League 2022: Koori Knockout Episode 14

$.0.G. The Book Of Ward

ILive, | Breathe, | Surf

Ray Charles At Salle Pleyel

Ray Charles At Salle Pleyel

NITV News: Summer Yarns 2024

Camels And The Pitjantjara

Australia In Colour

One Mind, One Heart

History Bites Back

Jedda

Goin' Troppo In The Toppo

One Thousand Ropes

Nitv On The Road: Barunga Festival

NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater

Episode Title

Nuenonne Country - Bruny Island TAS Part 1

Nuenonne Country - Bruny Island TAS Part 2

Pirates Of The Billabong

Julie And Mimi The Ant

Actual Reality

The Aunty Who Talked Too Much

Humpback Whale

You Are The Sunshine Of My Life And I'l Be Doggone
Emergency Landing

The Court Of Miracles

How Were Movies Invented

Why Are Vegetables Good For You

Mens Round 2 - Newcastle Emus V La Perouse

Men's Round 3 - Gumbaynggir V Bourke Warriors

Family

Kev Starkey

o1

03

05

01

01

03

o1
01
o1

o1

01

2022

2022

2022

2022

2015

o1

o1
2024

02

00

2015

2013

Episode Number

NC

NC

MA

Consumer Advice

Repeat

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of
Countries across Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

Slow TV is back on NITV with more beautiful Bamay, celebrating stunning landscapes of
Countries across Australia. Sit back and relax with the healing powers of Country.

Maia, Tama and Jojo make a whare kuri and Buzz brings a cute little Guinea Pig to Takaro
Time.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo

puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

Julie uses her strength to take an object she covets. In a funny adventure, she will become
aware that it is not at all pleasant to take something by force.

While out on country, doing a VR film shoot Tomias, Dahlia and Gordon soon find actual
reality colliding with virtual reality when things don't go to plan and they find themselves
stranded.

The kids meet an old Aunty who just can't stop making damper and talking! When Keile gets
stuck with her because he is too polite to leave, the kids have to come up with a plan

The beautiful Noosa coastline is the backdrop for a shower that Kayne won't be forgetting in
ahurry.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

After Spartakus and the crew lose the pirates they crash into an arctic region.

Spartakus has led Tehrig to a disreputable town, hoping to find his friend Quillsinger, the
bad boy poet.

Poppy asks 'How were movies invented?' and Grandpa spins a tale about the time he
starred in the world's first ever movie!

Louie asks 'Why are vegetables good for you?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about
a magical allotment where each of the special vegetables gave you an amazing new super
power!

Relive all the magic of the 50th edition of the Koori Knockout - an unforgettable gathering of
sport and culture.

Relive all the magic of the 50th edition of the Koori Knockout - an unforgettable gathering of
sport and culture.

Relive all the magic of the 50th edition of the Koori Knockout - an unforgettable gathering of
sport and culture.

Relive all the magic of the 50th edition of the Koori Knockout - an unforgettable gathering of
sport and culture.

Andre Ward, facing a series of obstacles, defies the odds and silences his critics with an
undefeated boxing career, but walks away after choosing his role as a father and a husband
over boxing.

Feel the passion of Indigenous surfing focusing on some of the contenders at the Australian
Indigenous Surfing Titles in 2015.

A Ray Charles Special with a selection of highlights from his concert at Salle Pleyel in early
October 1968.

A Ray Charles Special with a selection of highlights from his concert at Salle Pleyel in early
October 1968.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

In the 1920s when motor vehicles replaced camels as a mode of supply in Central Australia,
camels slowly went feral. However, in the 1960s, the Pitjantjara were still using camels for
their travels.

Soon after Federation, the family unit is buffeted by world conflicts, poverty and disease,
but then new attitudes sweep in.

When an historic Yirrkala bark petition is found in Derby, Western Australia, the community
begin the ceremony of guiding its journey back to Yolngu Country.

Trisha Morton-Thomas teams up with Elaine Crombie and Steven Oliver to bite back at
negative social media comments. It's comical, self-aware, and not afraid to launch a rocket
into taboo issues.

Jedda is an orphaned Arrernte baby who is adopted by a white family. Jedda grows up,
confused over her heritage and place in the world.

We take a sneak peek at just some of the amazing characters, sites and life of Darwin.
Presented by Belinda Miller and Dennis Stokes.

When a father reconnects with his estranged teenage daughter, he is given a rare chance to
reshape the future of his family in unexpected ways. (Frankie Adams, Uelese Petaia).

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform at the Barunga Festival 2015

Kevin Starkey is a singer songwriter who talks about the importance of keeping culture alive
through songwriting and music. Featuring performances with his four piece collective of
musicians.
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Series 5 kicks off with one of the most iconic places on the planet: Uluru Kata Tjuta National
Park. A two-part episode showcases the breathtaking and ancient landscape.

Series 5 kicks off with one of the most iconic places on the planet: Uluru Kata Tjuta National
Park. A two-part episode showcases the breathtaking and ancient landscape.

The Toi Time whanau celebrate Oma's birthday. Aunty Anika bakes the birthday cake and
Buzz makes a beautiful bunch of putiputi for Oma.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo
puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

Nico doesn't think it's so bad to ignore the instructions he receives. In adventure, he worries
when Pam doesn't respect the instructions and isn't at the meeting point at the agreed
time.

With the Mandjarkkorl Festival fast approaching, Tomias and Dahlia just want to practice
their new dance routine, but their cultural and family responsibilities pull them in different
directions.

While Hudson and Em are picking bush lollies their friends are captured by some bigger kids
who take their cart and compass.

It's a mission that smacks of a needle in a haystack; the boys are in a hot-air balloon above
Canberra to spot an incredibly elusive and rare Albino Kangaroo.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

Bob and Rebecca are convinced they have found the cave where it all started. Did they
come back to their village? They try to return home but the village they explore is not
exactly the same.

Arkadia is nearby, but our heroes are separated from it by an impassable wall. Left alone,
Arkana discovers a door, as well as a huge tuning fork whose vibrations are blocked by a
stone.

Stanley asks 'Where does snow come from?' Grandpa tells the story of a naughty wizard
named Foggy Patches who kept playing tricks on his wizard friends and needed to be taught
a frosty lesson!

Connie asks 'What are volcanoes?' and Grandpa spins a tale about Peggy the Penguin who
dreamed of being a world famous Chilli Chef and set up her restaurant inside a mountain in
Hawaii!

In the 1920s when motor vehicles replaced camels as a mode of supply in Central Australia,
camels slowly went feral. However, in the 1960s, the Pitjantjara were still using camels for
their travels.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

Looks at the 1967 referendum, where over 90% of voters agreed that Aborigines be counted
in the census, effectively acknowledging Aboriginal people as citizens within their own
country.

When an historic Yirrkala bark petition is found in Derby, Western Australia, the community
begin the ceremony of guiding its journey back to Yolngu Country.

Stories from the sacred ground of the Garma Festival.

The boys find a spot to cross the river. It's deep and full of crocs but they make it through
only to run into their nemesis - Oppy!

Host Steven Oliver and team captains Elaine Crombie and Daniel Browning explore art
through the subject of Love. Guests include Christine Anu, Meyne Wyatt, Brendon Boney
and Shari Sebbens.

It's easy entertaining, Chinese banquet style! Celebrated chef Tony Tan and acclaimed
comedian Jennifer Wong join Adam for a dinner party feast.

Kwort Kwobikin, to celebrate is deadly! Moort madja, family get-togethers are deadly!

Little J and Big Cuz vow to protect the old grinding stone they find out bush.
After a final confrontation with the lake pirates, our heroes finally reach Arkadia. But isn't it
too late?

The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches
the New World for both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.

Ben and Angie are forced to abandon their school science project to prevent him from
wrecking the place and ultimately find a home for their new friend, Dancing Machine.

Chris spent his 18th birthday behind bars. He then decided to turn his life around and take
control of his life. He found Muay Thai and became World Champion.

Wham, Cheese and Hammer learn about the construction industry; Torch, Hammer, and
Hot Shot head to Broward, Florida, to meet with the The Embrace Girls Foundation.

Thunder and the Globetrotters perform for a special crowd in Chile and meet with the
Chilean Minister of Sports and a deserving group of local children.

We travel to Waiben in the Torres Strait Islands. A culturally rich region with stunning
tropical landscapes and a deep connection to the sea, vibrant traditions and heritage of the
Kaurareg nation.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

It's October in Zambia's Luangwa Valley. The hottest and harshest time of year. But this
year dry season conditions are exacerbated by a global El Nifio event... the Valley is in the
throes of drought.

Sport and the arts are imported from Britain and are already embedded in society at
Federation in 1901. Fuelled by sunshine and leisure time, homegrown heroes emerge,
including Phar Lao.

Between Cook discovering Australia and Aboriginal people discovering Cook, there are
clearly various historical truths.

The story of Warlpiri woman, Audrey, and her Sicilain partner Santo as they navigate
through colonial systems to keep the children they care for together.

In this country, the Aboriginal story is often buried deep beneath the accepted 228-year
Australian historical narrative.
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Starring David Dalaithngu in his first major screen role, Walkabout chronicles the spiritual
and emotional journey of a sister and brother abandoned in the Australian outback.

Our Anthems showcase iconic songs for this lands First Peoples from some of our very best
song men and women.

Coloured Stone: In this episode of On the Road Bunna Lawrie shares the stories behind the
songs and talks about the history of Coloured Stone when they first started touring and
where they are today.

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform at the Barunga Festival 2015

Jay Davis Trio: Jay Davis not only rocks it out as shown in this episode but also regards
himself as a bit of a comedian. Jay shares his childhood stories about growing up around
Taree.

Bamay is back! See more stunning and diverse Australian locations from the Australian
skies.

Bamay is back! See more stunning and diverse Australian locations from the Australian
skies.

Tama sells kai at the market, Buzz shows Tama how to make burgers and Aunty Anika
explains good manners at the dinner table.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo
puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

Pam has fun with Amak, a puppy who wants to dig a tunnel under the snow but Pam
objects, it could be dangerous. Amak makes Pam promise to keep her tunnel a secret.

When Tomias and Dahlia find a box of fire crackers and decide not to hand them in things
quickly get out of hand. Now Tomias and Dahlia must find a way to get Mandjakkorl's
Cracker Night un-cancelled.

Vinka s sick, and needs rest and food. While the rest of the kids set up camp, Hudson,
Samara and Keile enter an old town, deserted except for two brothers who haven't spoken
for years.

It's an invitation-only trip for the well-traveled hosts to the remote Crocodile Islands located
off the coast of North East Arnhem Land - a small speck of sand in the Arafura Sea.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

0ld Doctor Test, in his laboratory, tries unsuccessfully to bring back his fiance, who
disappeared thirty years ago during an experiment. Suddenly, he sees the face of Arkana,
lookalike of his beloved

After a final confrontation with the lake pirates, our heroes finally reach Arkadia. But isn't it
too late?

Stanley asks 'What are rainbows made of?" and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about
Wiswell the Witch who needed to collect seven magical items to make an extra special
potion.

Poppy asks 'Why do bees make honey?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about the
time the world suddenly stopped turning and everyone turned to the bees to see if they
could help!

It's October in Zambia's Luangwa Valley. The hottest and harshest time of year. But this
year dry season conditions are exacerbated by a global EI Nifio event... the Valley is in the
throes of drought.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

Between Cook discovering Australia and Aboriginal people discovering Cook, there are
clearly various historical truths.

The story of Warlpiri woman, Audrey, and her Sicilain partner Santo as they navigate
through colonial systems to keep the children they care for together.

Follow Mi'kmaq medium Shawn Leonard as he travels from coast to coast using his psychic
abilities to connect the living with the dead and bring hope, healing, and closure to
indigenous communities.

Host Steven Oliver and team captains Elaine Crombie and Daniel Browning explore art
through the subject of Longing. Guests include Brendon Boney, Leila Gurruwiwi, Ursula
Yovich and Ben Graetz.

Beloved presenter Khang Ong and acclaimed chef Annita Potter join Adam Liaw to play with
bitter and sweet flavours.

Noongar people have been solid tool makers for a long, long time. Karli, the boomerang and
kiti, the spear are very useful tools.

Little J and Big Cuz compete to create the 'best welcome ever' for a surprise guest.

Arkana, Spartakus, Bob and Rebecca are back in Arkadia, because a mystery remains: who
are the prisoners of lost time, and how are they to be freed?

The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches
the New World for both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.

Angie wants to turn back time to when her parents were together, so Ben helps her enter
Street Art World to seek guidance from a wise graffiti oracle.

A personal journey through the quagmire of family trauma, identity, drug addiction and
finally redemption. Sean Leeway takes us down the dark alleys of his life on the streets of
Rockhampton.

Hammer, Cheese, and TNT trade in the wood-grain for the ice rink in Chicago. Jet, Hotshot,
and Cheese encourage literacy in Harlem.

Hammer takes his slam dunk to new heights with a sky-high trick shot.

In this two-part episode we explore Bunurong Country on Phillip Island, Victoria. Known for
its dramatic coastal scenery, abundant wildlife and deep cultural significance.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.
There's been no rain for half a year. Lagoons have dried to hard, cracked mud. The scars of
waterless streams and creeks crisscross the land.

1971

2017

2013

2015

2013

2024

2024

2022

2019

2021

2019

2019

2015

2020

1985

1985

2020

2020

2016

2025
2024

2021

2020

2019

2023

2009

2023

1987

1982

2020

2021

2022

2022

2024

2025
2016

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

CANADA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

USA

FRANCE

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

CANADA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

FRANCE

USA

AUSTRALIA

USA

USA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDOM



2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

1930

2030

2220

2355

2520

2720

2800

0500

0530

0600

0630

0640

0705

0735

0750

0815

0840

0910

0940

0950

1000
1050

1100

1240

1250

1300

1400

1430

1500

1525

1535

1605

1635

1700

1715

1735

Australia In Colour

Finke: There And Back

We Don't Need A Map

Manganinnie

The Furnace

Songlines
Nitv On The Road: Yabun

Bamay

Bamay

Toi Time

Aussie Bush Tales

The Magic Canoe

Barrumbi Kids

Thalu

Bushwhacked

Motown Magic

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

The World According To Grandpa

The World According To Grandpa

The Big Dry

NITV News Update

Takeover

Just Another Day In Indulkana

Black As

Scotland, Slavery And Statues

Faboriginal

The Cook Up With Adam Liaw

Waabiny Time

Little J & Big Cuz

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

Mysterious Cities Of Gold

Motown Magic

Our Stories

Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward

Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward

Australia In Colour Series 2 - Crime And Punishment

Ngapa Jukurrpa - Water Songline

Benny Walker And Poetribe

Nyungar Country, Esperance Pt 3

Adnyamathanha Country, Wilpena Pound Pt 1

Marlee's Gift To Jedda

Laughing With Julie

Speech Comp

The Thalu

Croc Eggs

You Haven't Done Nothin' And Christmas Everyday

Prophecy Of The Autracite

The Most Dangerous Game

Why Are Parrots So Colorful

Who Discovered Fire

The Coming Of The Rains

Family

Sing For Your Supper

Feelings

Honey Ants

The Most Dangerous Game

The Jade Mask

Happy Birthday And Dancing In The Street

Raukkan Church

Blast Off!

Swimming With Whale Sharks

02

o1

2015

05

05

o1

03

05

01

o1

03

o1

02

02

01

o1

01
2025

02

o1

05

o1

04

02

o1

01

2020

o1

01

NC

PG

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

Those in authority in Australia at the time of Federation envisage a prosperous and civilised
nation of hardworking citizens. But modern Australia grew out of a drunken penal colony.

Blood, sweat, and dollars spil across the centre of Australia at the iconic Finke Desert Race.

Filmmaker Warwick Thornton investigates our relationship to the Southern Cross, in this fun
and thought provoking ride through Australia's cultural and political landscape.

Through lyrical images, Manganinnie journeys across mountains towards the coast with
Joanna, a white girl, in search of Manganinnie's vanished tribe.

Set in the Western Australian outback during the 1890s. To escape a harsh existence and
return home, a young Afghan cameleer falls in with a mysterious bushman on the run with
stolen Crown gold.

Steve Jamijinpa Patrick embarks on an epic journey to rediscover the secrets of how to
make rain, Warlpiri-style.

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform on the Yabun stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

Bamay is back! See more stunning and diverse Australian locations from the Australian
skies.

In Eps 6 and 7, we journey to Adnyamathanha Country, where Wilpena Pound, known to the
Traditional Owners as Ikara meaning "meeting place" is nestled in the heart of the Flinders
Ranges in South Aus.

Jojo makes a Taraka Hangarua and Buzz visits a Transfer Station to see where the recycling
goes. Tama, Maia and Jojo recycle their Cans, Bottles, Jars and Lids.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo
puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

Julie falls on her butt and gets angry when others laugh nicely. On an adventure, she meets
a young lynx who comically runs into a tree. Julie laughs and he gets angry.

When Dahlia and Tomias pick the same topic for a school speech competition, their
research leads them on a treasure hunt, revealing Dahlia's deeper connections to
Mandiakkorl but also grave danger.

The kids now have all eight special stones, and Hudson is convinced he has the key.

Join Kamil and Kayne on a Top End croc tale tinged with urgency and jeopardy and featuring
some of the most spectacular scenery in the country.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

Arkana, Spartakus, Bob and Rebecca are back in Arkadia, because a mystery remains: who
are the prisoners of lost time, and how are they to be freed?

A giant chessboard on which you play your life against creatures from all strata: here is the
challenge that the pirates must meet.

Louie asks 'Why are parrots so colourful? and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about a
Toy Maker named Teresita who is told by her boss to invent the best toy in the whole
world!

Connie asks 'Who discovered fire?' and Grandpa spins a tall tale about Priscilla Von Wow, a
stone-age magician who needed to think of the most spectacular magic trick the world had
ever seen!

There's been no rain for half a year. Lagoons have dried to hard, cracked mud. The scars of
waterless streams and creeks crisscross the land.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

Although specific to time and place, the film is timeless and universal in its observations of a
conflict between an Indigenous minority and a powerful government.

“This First Nations short film explores the intergenerational effects of the transition from
traditional Anangu life prior to first contact through to contemporary life in Indulkana
Community.

Bobby asks the Black As boys to get his tractor from a distant outstation. He has a wheel off
it, 50 they Il need to get that there as well.

Afierce debate has arisen about the inscription of Scotland's tallest statue - a debate
symbolic of Scotland grappling with its slavery history. We show the twists and turns of this
four-year story.

Host Steven Oliver and team captains Elaine Crombie and Daniel Browning explore art
through the subject of Family. Guests include Emma Donovan, Matt Ford, lan Zaro and
Bjorn Stewart.

Nothing but hits as the owner of Fervor, chef Paul Iskov, and founder of Pub Choir,
conductor Astrid Jorgensen, sing for their suppers by making late night favourites with
Adam.

Do you feel djoorabiny, do you feel happy? Or do you feel menditj, do you feel sick? Make
sure you share how you feel with someone who cares. It's moorditj koolangka!

Little J fears Levi is not his best friend anymore - until he finds out how Warumpi (honey
ants) work together.

Agiant chessboard on which you play your life against creatures from all strata: here is the
challenge that the pirates must meet.

The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches
the New World for both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.

Determined not to have his birthday overshadowed by Motown Day, Ben campaigns to
have the town-wide holiday moved.

The story of William McHughes who helped build Raukkan Church, which is featured on the
$50 note alongside Uncle David Uniapon.

Jet,Wham,and Hotshot teach some South Central LA youth about the benefits of sports &
exercise. Cheese & TNT visit NASA's Kennedy Space Center to learn how teamwork gets a
rocket to the moon & back.

Bulldog, Wham, and TNT join wounded veterans for an extraordinary encounter with whale
sharks in Atlanta.
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In this two-part episode we explore Bunurong Country on Phillip Island, Victoria. Known for
its dramatic coastal scenery, abundant wildlife and deep cultural significance.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

Today, 30 years after the prison was abandoned, the deadly threats are still there, but now
protected as part of a national park. The jungle is slowly reclaiming the prison ruins.

Agriculture, manufacturing, and a growing population supplemented by immigration,
transform Australia into a prosperous nation over the course of a century.

Chef Nornie ventures to the picturesque Moa Island, where she meets with Hans Awang.
Together, they explore his lush garden brimming with fresh produce and the bountiful ocean
at his doorstep.

Molly Johnson's husband is away droving sheep, leaving her alone to care for their four
children. Despite being heavily pregnant, she must face various threats from nature and
others.

Astory within a story. An Indigenous elder in the Northern Territory realises a young man in
the group covets the beautiful young wife of another elder.

For 40 years, Jack Charles has juggled a life of crime and drugs with a successful career as an
actor. He is a founder of the first Aboriginal theatre company and a member of the stolen
generation.

Whitehouse: In This episode of On The Road home grown band from the mid north coast of
NSW Whitehouse rock it out with their funky grooves and front man Grant Saunders shares
his personal stories.

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform on the Yabun stage at Victoria Park, Svdney.

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform on the Yabun stage at Victoria Park, Svdney.

In Eps 6 and 7, we journey to Adnyamathanha Country, where Wilpena Pound, known to the
Traditional Owners as Ikara meaning "meeting place" is nestled in the heart of the Flinders
Ranges in South Aus.

In this two-part episode, we explore one of Australias most popular destinations,
Queenslands Whitsundays, located on Birri Gubba Country. Offering stunning views and a
rich cultural history.

The Toi Time whanau are excited about going on holiday. Maia makes a caravan to take
with them and Aunty Anika sings about her Nana's farm.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo
puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

Nico will be confronted by Victor who just like him doesn't like to lose. When Victor's
behavior leads to a major Nico will how his reactions
can be.

When Tomias loses his cousin straight after he arrives back home for initiation ceremony, it
fuels his own anxieties around boarding school, whilst Dahlia confronts her own purpose in
Mandjakkorl.

With a mysterious cloud spreading across the land making the country and its people sick,
two groups of kids join forces with a mysterious unspeaking girl to try to save the world.

A matchmaking mission that takes Kayne and Kamil to Lake Eyre and Cooper Pedy, but far
from romantic, this adventure involves the world's most venomous snake!

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

The lord and poet Cyrano believes that Arkana is the Roxane that he awaits for.

Zara, the old prophet, manages to persuade Bob that he can lead him to the gold heart of
the earth.

Louie asks 'Who invented words?' and Grandpa spins a tall tale about Flaximus, a young boy
from Ancient Rome who won the job of dreaming up a name for every single thing in the
world!

Connie asks 'Why is the sea salty?" and Grandpa spins a tale about a naughty creature
named Worsley who lived up a mountain in North Wales and was trying to drink every last
drop of the sea!

Today, 30 years after the prison was abandoned, the deadly threats are still there, but now
protected as part of a national park. The jungle is slowly reclaiming the prison ruins.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

Murray Island (Mer) is one of the most beautiful and isolated places in Australia, is at the
centre of a legal battle that questions the very basis of European settlement in Australia

Chef Nornie ventures to the picturesque Moa Island, where she meets with Hans Awang.
Together, they explore his lush garden brimming with fresh produce and the bountiful ocean
at his doorstep.

Mr. and Mrs. Fox live a happy home life with their eccentric son Ash and visiting nephew
Kristopherson. That s until Mr. Fox slips into his sneaky, old ways and plots a chicken heist.

Host Steven Oliver and team captains Elaine Crombie and Daniel Browning explore art
through the subject of Environment. Guests include Leah Flanagan, Ursula Yovich, Leon
Filewood, and Dion Williams.

Adam Liaw and guests, husband and wife Opera stars Christian Qi and Esther Song have
stacks of fun with savoury pancakes.

There are maar keny bonar, six seasons. Birak is hot time, time for djiba-djobaliny,
swimming time.

Big Cuz blames Little J when her party plans go wrong - but maybe it can still be a happy
birthday... for everyone.

The lord and poet Cyrano believes that Arkana is the Roxane that he awaits for.

2024

2025

2018

2020

2024

2021

2006

2008

2013

2015

2015

2024

2024

2022

2019

2021

2019

2019

2015

2020
1987
1987

2020

2020

2018

2025

1989

2024

2009

2019

2023

2009

2023
1987

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

UNITED KINGDOM

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

CANADA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

USA
FRANCE
FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

USA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
FRANCE



2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-23

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

2025-01-24

1605

1635

1700

1715

1735

1800

1830

1840

1930

2030

2155

2335

2520

2700

2800

0500

0530

0600

0630

0640

0705

0735

0750

0815

0840

0910

0940

0950

1000

1050

1100

1200

1325

1400

1430

Mysterious Cities Of Gold

Motown Magic

Our Stories

Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward

Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward

Bamay

NITV News Update

Colombia's Wild Coast

Going Places With Ernie Dingo

Sweet As

Putuparri and The Rainmakers

The Tracker

Incarceration Nation Australia Uncovered

Nitv On The Road: Yabun

Nitv On The Road: Yabun

Bamay

Bamay

Toi Time

Aussie Bush Tales

The Magic Canoe

Barrumbi Kids

Thalu

Bushwhacked

Motown Magic

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

The World According To Grandpa

The World According To Grandpa

Colombia's Wild Coast
NITV News Update

Going Places With Ernie Dingo

Sweet As

iams: The Stories, The Songs

Faboriginal

The Cook Up With Adam Liaw

The Manuscript

Money, That's What | Want And Master Blaster

The Making Of Marrga

Art In The Jet

Running To Grandma's Place

Eastern Kuku Yalangi Country, Mosman Gorge Pt 1

March Of The Crabs

Whitsundays

Stephen Pigram

Jimblah And Michael Charlton

Birri Gubba Country, Whitsundays Pt 2

Kalkadoon Country, Mt Isa Pt 1

Possums On My Roof

The Hare And The Tortoise

Free Range

Man Up The Tree

Bull Sharks

Easy And Reach Out I'll Be There

The Twisted Rainbow

High Risk Highrise

How Do Areoplanes Fly

Who Invented Dogs

March Of The Crabs

Whitsundays

Country

A Lot For A Little

01

o1

2020

01

o1

05

2025

01

04

01

2015

2015

05

05

o1

03

05

o1

01

03

01

02

02

o1

o1

o1

2025

04

o1

05

NC

NC

alqvw

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

RPT

“The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches
the New World for both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.

When Ella uses the Love family's vacation fund to buy a new toy, Ben turns to the Street Art
World to help Ella pay back the money.

We follow today's artists as the Indigenous Lore art of the Bardi people continues to be
created and given to the young men initiated into the tribe.

The Globetrotters join a special program that s revitalizing inner city basketball courts.
Cheese gets a galactic lesson on what it takes to prepare food for zero gravity.

Bulldog and Wham visit a group of formerly homeless men who have dedicated themselves
to daily running and each other.

In this three-part episode, we journey to Eastern Kuku Yalanji Country, exploring the lush
rainforests of Mossman Gorge and the breathtaking landscapes of Cape Tribulation.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

On the tiny Caribbean Island of Providencia, 400 miles from Colombia's Atlantic coast, a
young female black crab is about to undertake the biggest mission of her life.

In this series return, Ernie take a trip to Bowen to meet traditional owners taking on sea
turtle research before meeting up with a couple who show him the stunning Whitsunday
passage.

An Indigenous teenager discovers photography during a youth trip in Western Australia.

The story of Putuparri Tom Lawford, a 44 year old aboriginal man from north-west Australia
who was raised on a cattle station and educated in the Western world.

Three men on horseback and an Aboriginal tracker are pursuing another Aboriginal man
accused of murder.

Incarceration Nation connects the relentless since isation to
the trauma and disadvantage experienced by Indigenous Australians - the two key drivers of
incarceration.

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform on the Yabun stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform on the Yabun stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

In this two-part episode, we explore one of Australias most popular destinations,
Queenslands Whitsundays, located on Birri Gubba Country. Offering stunning views and a
rich cultural history.

Over three-parts, we venture to Kalkadoon Country in Mount Isa, QLD. Known for rugged
landscapes and rich Indigenous heritage, this region offers a unique glimpse into the heart
of the Aussie outback.

Jojo builds a cardboard city and Fluffy the cat has to be rescued by the Cardboard City
heroes, Officer Maia, Super Jojo and Firefighter Tama.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo
puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

The children have to build shelters with whatever they have at hand. Pam, who thinks she is.
slow, finishes before Julie and Nico who think they are the fastest!

When Tomias gets offered a place in a Melbourne Boarding School, he doesn't know how to
tell Dahlia, deciding instead to hide it from her, whilst the kids band together to free the
town chickens.

The kids encounter a strange man who has been chased up a tree by a tiny horse and
refuses to come down until it is gone.

The Gold Coast is normally associated with sunshine and beach holidays, but a trawl
through the canals and rivers of the Gold Coast will prove anything but a holiday for the
Bushwhacked co-hosts.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

Not far from Barkar, Bob asks Spartakus about his past. He then tells how, when he was a
child, he saw his family massacred by the Gladiators, then how he became a Gladiator.

In the absence of his passengers, Tehrig is captured by Ringnar, leader of the fjord brigands.

Stanley asks 'How do aeroplanes fly?" and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about a young
boy named Cooper who sets about making the first ever flying machine.

Louie asks 'Who invented dogs?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about a young girl
called Megan who discovers a Teapot Genie in the attic of her new house!

On the tiny Caribbean Island of Providencia, 400 miles from Colombia's Atlantic coast, a
young female black crab is about to undertake the biggest mission of her lfe.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.

In this series return, Ernie take a trip to Bowen to meet traditional owners taking on sea
turtle research before meeting up with a couple who show him the stunning Whitsunday
passage.

An Indigenous teenager discovers photography during a youth trip in Western Australia.

The story of Warren's beginnings in Hermannsburg singing with his father to his success
today as an Aboriginal musical icon, singing about culture and keeping it strong.

Host Steven Oliver and team captains Elaine Crombie and Daniel Browning explore art
through the subject of Country. Guests include Brendon Boney, Leila Gurruwiwi, Ursula
Yovich, and Ben Graetz.

It's bang for your buck as Adam Liaw and guests, presenter Linda Marigliano and Turbans 4
Australia founder Amar Singh, make a lot for a lttle.
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Motown Magic

Our Stories

Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward
Harlem Globetrotters: Play It Forward
Bamay

Bamay

Inside The Pack

Storm Boy

You Can Go Now

Tudawali

Night Raiders

NITV On The Road: Saltwater Freshwater

Nitv On The Road: Yabun

NITV On The Road: Women of Barunga

Bamay

Bamay

Toi Time

Aussie Bush Tales

The Magic Canoe

Barrumbi Kids

Thalu

Bushwhacked

Motown Magic

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

Spartakus And The Sun Beneath The Sea

The World According To Grandpa

The World According To Grandpa

Storm Boy

Emu Runner

Inside The Pack

Emily In Japan

Waabiny Time Series 2 Ep 1

Lucky Undies

The Tightrope

The Lake Of Gold

I Cant Help Myself Sugar Pie Honey Bunch And Don't You Worry B¢

The Yapas
New Teammates

Yes You Can!

Tharawal & Inningai Country

Larrakia & Wulwulam Country

The Last Kinection

Best Of Yabun 2015

Women Of Barunga

Kalkadoon Country, Mt Isa Pt 2

Kalkadoon Country, Mt Isa Pt 3

Red Back Spider

Julie's Whims

Barrumbi

The Principal

Platypus

| Want You Back And Nowhere To Run

The Boy Pharoah

The Floating Casino

Why Do Cats Go Out At Night

What Happens Inside A Computer
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Celebrate Nyoongar Culture and learn more about our country with Waabiny Time

Little J's new undies have special powers - 5o how can he play basketball without them?

Zara, the old prophet, manages to persuade Bob that he can lead him to the gold heart of
the earth.

The original 80s animation classic that follows a young orphan called Esteban as he searches
the New World for both his father and the mysterious Cities of Gold.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

The Yapas, more than teammates, it's a sisterhood. Coming together through sport and
culture, they aim to win both on and off the field.

Coach Lou joins Hammer, Bulldog, and the team to learn about the history and legacy of the
Harlem Globetrotters from their humble beginnings in Chicago.

Hammer, Bulldog, and TNT travel to Phoenix to help empower and motivate local youth at a
renowned afterschool program.

Aslow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Tharawal and Inningai Country.

Aslow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Larrakia and Wulwulam Country.

Mike is a lonely boy living in a coastal wilderness with his reclusive father. In search of
friendship, he encounters an Indigenous man, and the two form a bond in the care of three
pelican chicks.

Looks at Australian Aboriginal artist Richard Bell's career, capturing his early life, him
challenging the art world, and how his art frames 50 years of First Nations activism in
Australia.

Ernie Dingo delivers an outstanding portrayal of Robert Tudawall, the first Aboriginal film
star, whose lead role in Jedda is iconic in Australian cinema. This film traces the life of
Tudawali

A mother joins an underground band of vigilantes to try to rescue her daughter from a state-
run institution.

The Last Kinection: Brother and sister duo Joel and Naomi Wenitong share their story about
the history of the band, their childhood musical influences and the tragic accident that
nearly ended it all

From our travelling music series, NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform on the Yabun stage at Victoria Park, Sydney.

From our travelling music series NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform at the Barunga Festival 2016.

Over three-parts, we venture to Kalkadoon Country in Mount Isa, QLD. Known for rugged
landscapes and rich Indigenous heritage, this region offers a unique glimpse into the heart
of the Aussie outback.

Over three-parts, we venture to Kalkadoon Country in Mount Isa, QLD. Known for rugged
landscapes and rich Indigenous heritage, this region offers a unique glimpse into the heart
of the Aussie outback.

‘The wheels on the bus that Tama builds go round and round and Buzz shares his toy boats
with Tama in Takaro Time.

Three mischievous Aboriginal boys and their cousin Jedda always followed by their dingo
Puppy Snowy, go exploring and investigate new and exciting mysteries in the Aussie Bush.

Julie confuses wants with needs. When she wants something, she says 'she needs it'. The
Cocasse adventure will help her make the distinction between the two.

Tomias and Dahlia's friendship is in tatters but can a trip to a special place heal both them
and country?

When Hudson, Em, Vinka, Noodles and Lali find themselves trapped in a strange
schoolhouse presided over by an ancient principal it falls on Samara and Keile to try and
rescue them.

Kayne and Kamil are heading to the Apple Island in the name of platypus population
research, and to uncover a little known dangerous characteristic of this popular species.

Imaginative boy Ben transforms his city by bringing colorful street art to life, armed with a
magic paintbrush and the classic sounds of Motown.

The heroes meet Tutankhaton, young heir to the throne of Egypt, who will soon become
Pharaoh.

On board of the Pirate ship is a casino, which welcomes all kinds of bandits. Bic and Bac,
captives, work there as pianists, while Spartakus, Bob and Rebecca languish in prison.

Louie asks 'Why do cats go out at night?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales about the
underground jam mines where cats work all night so we can have jam on toast in the
morning.

Stanley asks 'What happens inside a computer?' and Grandpa spins one of his tall tales
about the hundreds of teeny-tiny miniature pigs that make everything inside a computer
work.

Mike is a lonely boy living in a coastal wilderness with his reclusive father. In search of
friendship, he encounters an Indigenous man, and the two form a bond in the care of three
pelican chicks.

Gem, a spirited young girl, deals with the grief of her mother's death by forging a bond with
awild emu. This spiritual dreaming is a bond she will do anything to keep. (Rhae-Kye
Waites, Wayne Blair)

Wolves, lions, hyenas, meerkats and dolphins must learn to hunt, but they must also learn
to negotiate the social minefield inside the pack.

The exhibition of Emily Kame Kngwarreye's paintings which toured to Osaka and Tokyo in
2008 is arguably the biggest, most comprehensive single artist exhibition from Australia.
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Making A Mark

Teach Tiwi Proper Way

Strait To The Plate

Spirit Talker

Ice Cowboys

NITV News Update

Lagau Danalaig - An Island Life

Gulpilil: One Red Blood

The Chant Of Jimmie Blacksmith

Contact

The Last Ice Hunters

Black Gold

NITV On The Road: Barunga Bush Bands

Nitv On The Road: Boomerang Festival

Npa Tombstone

Metepenagiag First Nation, Nb

Shellie Morris
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A chronicle of creative trailblazing - exploring one of the most personally challenging and
financially tenuous of vocations, to live and work in the competitive world of the visual arts
in Australia.

Although Melville Island and Bathurst Island are less than one nautical mile apart, their
communities of Tiwi people have developed very different approaches to teaching the Tiwi
language.

Aaron s invited back to the community of New Mapoon to celebrate a Tombstone opening.
With 1500 guests coming for dinner, it's all hands on deck!

A family grieving three losses in just two years receives spirit messages of love and strength
and a young woman with devastating health issues gets a boost of support from her
grandmother's spirit.

Lance is making a fresh start after rehab. As chaotic as his life is, he has an amazing bond
with his dogs, and can get them to do things that few people can manage.

NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country.
With an idyllic island lifestyle as the backdrop, we find out what makes Badu unique
through the stories of the people as expressed in their art and culture.

This film explores the two lives of David Dalaithngu. His tribal life in Arhnem Land and his
other life as a respected film actor.

A well known controversial feature based on the true story of a part Aboriginal man who
finds the pressure of adapting to white culture intolerable.

In 1964, 20 Martu women and children make contact with European modernity. Many of
the participants on both sides tell the story of this extraordinary meeting.

Only 4,500 people live on East Greenland's 20,000 km coast, one of Earth's least populated
areas. Despite modernization, hunters uphold timeless traditions beautifully.

Tthe story of the cover-up of the century - of the boss atop a trillion-dollar industry who
discovered a shocking truth 40 years ago and created black ops conspiracy to hide the
evidence.

From our travelling music series NITV showcases veterans and newcomers alike as they
perform at the Barunga Festival 2016

Boomerang is a festival held in Byron Bay over the Easter long weekend. Run by Rhoda
Roberts, the creator of the Dreaming Festival, it's a mixture of Australian and International
Indigenous Acts.
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